C VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Sewer Rodding PROJECT NO.:
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONIRACTOR:  All Plumbing & Sewer DATE: 9/4/2013

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:  Increase in contract price due to an increase in the number of roddings

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $45,000.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1}+[2]) [3] $45,000.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $16,200.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $61,200.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $16,200.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $45,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $45,000.00
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
—f -

; ZP 7 { /5 Approved By:

ontractor Date Director of Finance Date

(i) Ty oot 25 s ol 9l
Utilities $uperintendent Date  (<810Kor2s%) Village Mafhager Cate

%, /5 Approved M%
Dirﬁr of Pubfic Works " Date  $ioKorzsw) /V' llage Pregident—" Date
/94" e SR —— 4/7«9// Z Attest;&éﬂ/’l/‘/ W /ﬁ/ J&;

Assns‘ta';'/f)i’ﬁqyéf Finance ‘Date Village Clerk - Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that ail bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 1 of 2 ENDO2 {6/99)



